
Autorización Lic. Pueblo Nombre Dirección Electrónica

MVE-01 1 San Juan E- Vacation, Corp. mjimenez@evacationspr.com

MVE-02 2 San Juan Alina & A Tours H/N/C A & A Tours Mayorista alina@aatours.net

MVE-05 5 San Juan Travel Gallery, Inc. H/N/C Viajes Exóticos blandine@travelgallerypr.com

MVE-06 6 Bayamón Sorymar Travel & Tours, Corp. sorymartours@yahoo.com

MVE-09 9 San Juan Rezjet, Inc. H/N/C Rezjet Tours juan.olavarrieta@rezjet.com

MVE-10 10 San Juan Viajes Carely Inc. H/N/C Excursiones Carely travel@viajescarely.com; 

MVE-12 12 Ponce Rubén Feliciano H/N/C Good Quality Tours ruben@goodqualitytours.com

MVE-13 13 Toa Baja MC Tours, Inc. merylee@mctours.net

MVE-15 15 San Juan Multiviajes de Puerto Rico, Inc multiviajespr1@prtc.net

MVE-19 19 San Juan Madrid Travel, Inc. H/N/C L' Alianxa Travel Network hsoriano@madridtravelpr.com

MVE-21 21 San Juan Pop Corn Tours, Inc. npinero@travelwithsears.com

MVE-23 23 San Juan Adriana Rodríguez H/N/C Hectours adriana@hectourspr.com

MVE-24 24 San Juan Julia Tours Inc. H/N/C Julia Travel sisa@juliatravelpr.com

MVE-25 25 San Juan Keneth A. Pastor Lozano H/N/C Alpha & Omega Tours alphaomegatours@prtc.net

MVE-26 26 Guaynabo Rafael Bonilla Cuebas H/N/C Bonitours Javier@bonitours.com

MVE-28 28 Bayamón José Rodríguez H/N/C Pronto Tours prontotravel@hotmail.com      

MVE-30 30 Carolina Karymar Travel, Inc. H/N/C Karymar Travel & Tours karymartravel@yahoo.com

MVE-33 33 San Juan Turismo Tony Pérez, Inc. H/N/C Tony Pérez Tours accounting@ttp.travel

MVE-35 35 San Juan Luis E. Correa Nieves H/N/C Holiday Groups mail@holidaygrouppr.com

MVE-37 37 San Juan Miranda Travel & Tours, Inc. H/N/C Miranda Tours maritza@mirandatravel.com

MVE-39 39 San Juan Tardel Travel Group, Inc. H/N/C Condado Tours wros@tmi-pr.com

MVE-41 41 San Juan HB Travel Consultants, Inc. H/N/C HB Travel Consultants hbenero@hbtravelpr.com

MVE-45 45 San Juan Explora Cultura, Inc. pasaje@exploracultura.com

MVE-46 46 Aguadilla Sky Tours, Inc. skytourspr@hotmail.com

MVE-47 47 Caguas AVA Tours agenciasdeviajesaliadas@hotmail.com

MVE-50 50 San Juan Vancentive Group Corp. zoe@vancentivegroup.com

MVE-51 51 Mayaguez Bahía Travel & Tours, Inc. H/N/C Bahía Destinations ventas@bahiadestinations.com

MVE-52 52 San Juan Viajes Caribe, Inc. H/N/C Viajes Caribe Tours eileen@viajescaribe.com

MVE-53 53 Humacao Multidestinos, Inc. multidestino@yahoo.com

MVE-54 54 San Juan D&D Marketing Corp H/N/C Puerto Rico Major Tours villalobo2007@hotmail.com

MVE-55 55 Manatí Destinos Turísticos Online Corp. H/N/C Destinos Turísticos Online info@destinosturisticos.com

MVE-56 56 Peñuelas Figueroa Group Tours acisclo@coqui.net

MVE-58 58 Bayamón Yargus, Corp. H/N/C YG Tours gustavo@prviaja.com

MVE-59 59 San Juan Elegance Tours, Inc. fancyvoyagetours@gmail.com

MVE-60 60 Coamo Placeres Travel & Tours, LLC H/N/C Calixtours info.coamo@lineatours.com
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MVE-62 62 San Juan Oh La La, LLC H/N/C Geraldine Zere Professional Planning geraldinezere@yahoo.fr

MVE-63 63 Santa Isabel Travel Designers, LLC H/N/C SG Travel Designers sgtraveldesigner@yahoo.com

MVE-64 64 San Juan Francisco R. Jordán García H/N/C Mayorista de Viajes Excursiones Temáticas franjordangarcia@yahoo.com

Please contact your Travel Agent authorized by Puerto Rico Tourism Company. This list have been updated as of February 20, 2020 and can be modified. For more information please call (787) 721-2400, Exts. 4203, 

4406, 4205, and 4407.
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